
DETAIL  B

SCALE 1 / 3

VIEW C-C

SCALE 1 / 3

Parts List

    2 Viewer Rear 

Mount Camera

32

    7Mount Assembly, Vacuum Chambers7211-00830

 MKS Model 275  1Pirani Gauge on DS CF275Purchased29

 MDC's #404002  12-3/4" CF TeePurchased28

    1Stationary Viewer7208-30226

    1SRS RGAPurchased25

    12-3/4" Non-Rot Blank Purchased24

 Granville-Phillips 

355001-YG

  2355 Micro-Ion Gauge, 2-3/4"CF FlangePurchased22

    2CapaciTorr D100Purchased20

    1MLC_test_east_endPurchased19

 Varian 951-5027  11-1/2" Right Angle Valve, 2-3/4" CF 

Flanges

Purchased18

 MDC's 403002  12-3/4" CF Elbow, 90 Deg.Purchased17

    3NEXTorr D100-5Purchased16

 Lesker #A0056173  1DN63 GV Replacement Cross7206-62515

 CLASSE  1First FFAG Girder Beampipe7206-30114

 CLASSE  1Common Dipole Chamber, S1-BEN087206-21513

 CLASSE  1FAT Center Sliding Joint Assembly7206-22312

 CLASSE  2FAT Sliding Joint Assembly W/ Pump7206-21311

 CLASSE  1Splitter Dipole Chamber S1-BEN057206-21910

 CLASSE  1Splitter Dipole Chamber S1-BEN047206-2189

 CLASSE  1Splitter Dipole Chamber S1-BEN077206-2218

 CLASSE  1Splitter Dipole Chamber S1-BEN067206-2207

 CLASSE  1Splitter Dipole Chamber S1-BEN037206-2175

 CLASSE  1Splitter Dipole Chamber S1-BEN027206-2164

 CLASSE  1Common Dipole Chamber S1-BEN017206-2143

 CLASSE  1Dipole Chamber - Beam Dump 

Weldment

7206-2122

 BMAD  17200-310 Lattice, Splitter, SXReference1
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Vacuum String from MLC to End of Fractional Arc

Cornell Laboratory for Accelerator-based

ScienceS and Education (CLASSE)

REVISIONS

SYM ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE APP

Initial Release   

1 m

2 m

6 m

4 m

5 m

3 m

8 m

7 m

9 m

10 m

2
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NexTorr

NexTorr

CapaciTorr

CapaciTorr

NexTorr

Micro-ion Gauge

Pirani Gauge

Micro-Ion Gauge

SRS RGA

-216

-217

-214

-212

-213

-218

-223

-213

-220

-221

-215

10

-219
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Vacuum String from MLC to End of Fractional Arc

Cornell Laboratory for Accelerator-based

ScienceS and Education (CLASSE)

REVISIONS

SYM ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE APP

Initial Release   

(12.000) (12.039) (12.000)(12.000) (12.000)

(14.350)

Artificial Flat Top

Beampipe String #1

(107.5)

FAT S1 String #1
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7206-216
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4" CF 4-Way Cross
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Vacuum String from MLC to End of Fractional Arc

Cornell Laboratory for Accelerator-based

ScienceS and Education (CLASSE)

REVISIONS

SYM ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE APP

Initial Release   

(114.39)

(12.00) (12.00) (12.00) (12.00)

(20.97)

Beampipe String #2

FAT S1 String #2

Artificial Flat Top

7206-217

7206-213

7206-218

7206-223

7206-220

7206-213
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Vacuum String from MLC to End of Fractional Arc

Cornell Laboratory for Accelerator-based

ScienceS and Education (CLASSE)

REVISIONS

SYM ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE APP

Initial Release   

(111.71)

FAT S1 String #3

(12.00) (12.00) (12.00) (12.04)(12.00)

(15.60)

7206-220

7206-221

7206-215

Special Double-Sided Flange

(Lesker #A0056173-RA)

2-

3

4" CF 4-Way Cross


